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Lawdragon Recognizes 17 Bracewell Lawyers
Among Leading US Dealmakers for 2025
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HOUSTON - Lawdragon honored 17 Bracewell LLP lawyers in its 2025 Related People
Lawdragon 500 Leading Dealmakers in America guide, which spotlights the .

, . B s William S. Anderson
country’s leading lawyers who “create multi-billion-dollar mergers and other Partner
deals that change the course of industries and practices:” HOUSTON

+1.713.221.1122
will.anderson@bracewell.com

« Will Anderson, Houston — Capital Markets and M&A, Especially Energy

« W. Cleland Dade, Houston — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy
W. Cleland Dade

« Hans P. Dyke, Washington, DC — Energy Regulatory, Transactions, Partner
Finance HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1314

o Todd W. Eckland, New York — Capital Markets, Especially Energy cle.dade@bracewell.com

« Lytch T. Gutmann, Houston — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy

Hans P. Dyke
« Troy L. Harder, Houston — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy Partner

WASHINGTON, DC
« Ryan S. Holcomb, Houston — Corporate & Securities and Private Equity, +1.202.828.5812

Especially Energy hans.dyke@bracewell.com
« Catherine Hood, New York — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy Todd W. Eckland
. . . Partner

« Jason M. Jean, Houston — Corporate & Securities and Private Equity, NEW YORK

ESpeCiaIIy Energy +1.212.508.6167
todd.eckland@bracewell.com

» Austin T. Lee, Houston — Corporate & Securities and Private Equity,

Especially Energy Lytch T. Gutmann
« Parker A. Lee, New York — Energy & Infrastructure, M&A, Development Partner
HOUSTON
« James “JJ” McAnelly lll, Houston — Corporate & Securities and Private +1.713.221.1133
Equity, Especially Energy lytch.gutmann@bracewell.com
« Derek A. B. Speck, Houston — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy Troy L. Harder
Partner
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« Charles H. Still Jr., Houston — Corporate & Securities, Especially Energy

« J. Anthony Terrell, New York — Corporate & Securities, Especially
Energy

« Thomas M. Tomlinson, Houston — Project Finance, Especially Energy
« Danielle M. Varnell, Washington, DC — Energy M&A

Founded in 2005, Lawdragon is a legal media company that provides free
online news and editorial features, including guides to leading US lawyers
based on thorough journalistic research, peer nominations and feedback.

bracewell.com

HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1456
troy.harder@bracewell.com

Ryan S. Holcomb

Partner

HOUSTON

+1.713.221.1282
ryan.holcomb@bracewell.com

Catherine Hood

Of Counsel

NEW YORK

+1.212.508.6118
catherine.hood@bracewell.com

Jason M. Jean

Partner

HOUSTON
+1.713.221.1328
jason.jean@bracewell.com

Austin T. Lee

Partner

HOUSTON
+1.713.221.3307
austin.lee@bracewell.com

Parker A. Lee

Partner

NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6121
parker.lee@bracewell.com

James “JJ” McAnelly Il
Partner

HOUSTON

+1.713.221.1194
james.mcanelly@bracewell.com

Derek A. B. Speck

Partner

HOUSTON

+1.713.221.1255
derek.speck@bracewell.com

Charles H. Still Jr.

Partner

HOUSTON
+1.713.221.3309
charles.still@bracewell.com

J. Anthony Terrell
Of Counsel
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bracewell.com

NEW YORK
+1.212.508.6123
tony.terrell@bracewell.com

Thomas M. Tomlinson
Partner

HOUSTON

+1.713.221.1570
tom.tomlinson@bracewell.com

Danielle M. Varnell

Partner

WASHINGTON, DC
+1.202.828.5835
danielle.varnell@bracewell.com

Related Industries

Energy
Finance

Infrastructure

Related Practices

Texas Reincorporation and

Relocation
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